
QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION 
Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2022

1st QUARTER OF 2022
(A.C.A.   § 19-7-604)

Arkansas State Clearinghouse Link

                   
Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

2/1/2022 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Fish Culture, Stocking and Health Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$3,000,000

$0

$1,000,000

$4,000,000

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

2/2/2022 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Improving Regional Conservation of Southeastern 
Species

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$32,390

$0

$10,796

$43,186

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

2/23/2022 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

FY 22 Recreational Boating Safety Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$166,037

$0

$166,037

$332,074

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

3/16/2022 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Greentree Reservoir Assessment Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$717,780

$0

$238,260

$956,040

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

Monday, May 2, 2022 Page 1 of 2

http://www.dfa.arkansas.gov/offices/intergovernmentalServices/Pages/stateClearinghouse.aspx


                   
Date of Award State Agency Project Description Area of Impact Federal Funding Agency Funding Amounts

3/22/2022 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Statewide WMA Maintenance, Operations & 
Habitat Management

Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$6,413,547

$0

$2,420,684

$8,834,231

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

3/30/2022 Arkansas Game and Fish 
Commission

Youth Shooting Sports Program Statewide U.S. Department of 
Interior

$368,370

$0

$122,790

$491,160

Federal

State In-Kind

State Cash

Total

--- END OF RECORDS ---

Monday, May 2, 2022 Page 2 of 2


