ARKANSAS DEPARTMENT OF FINANCE & ADMINISTRATION

Office of Intergovernmental Services

STATE CLEARINGHOUSE 2022

QUARTERLY REPORT OF FEDERAL GRANT AWARDS TO STATE AGENCIES FOR THE

1st QUARTER OF 2022

(A.C.A. § 19-7-604)

Arkansas State Clearinghouse Link

Date of Award	State Agency	Project Description	Area of Impact	Federal Funding Agency	Funding Amounts	
2/1/2022	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Fish Culture, Stocking and Health	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$3,000,000
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$1,000,000
					Total	\$4,000,000
2/2/2022	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Improving Regional Conservation of Southeastern Species	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$32,390
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$10,796
					Total	\$43,186
2/23/2022	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	FY 22 Recreational Boating Safety	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$166,037
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$166,037
					Total	\$332,074
-,,	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Greentree Reservoir Assessment	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal	\$717,780
					State In-Kind	\$0
					State Cash	\$238,260
					Total	\$956,040

Date of Award	State Agency	Project Description	Area of Impact	Federal Funding Agency	Funding Amounts	
3/22/2022	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Statewide WMA Maintenance, Operations & Habitat Management	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal State In-Kind State Cash Total	\$6,413,547 \$0 \$2,420,684 \$8,834,231
3/30/2022	Arkansas Game and Fish Commission	Youth Shooting Sports Program	Statewide	U.S. Department of Interior	Federal State In-Kind State Cash Total	\$368,370 \$0 \$122,790 \$491,160

--- END OF RECORDS ---